

Office Of The Executive Engineer Provincial Buildings Division Mirpurkhas

NO:10-6-55/ 452 / Mirpurkhas, Dated: 11-05-2015.

CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM

With reference to this office Notice Inviting Tenders vide No. TC/G-55/414, shided 05 05 2015, the following works are hereby included in the N.I.T.

SAM	Name of work	Estimated	Earnest Money	Tender Fee	Completion
01	Construction of Sports Stadium at Shahdadpur, (Construction Sitting i/e External Development).	08.000(M)	160000	2000	12-Months
02.	Construction of Youth Development Centre at Mirpurkhus (Construction of Compound Wall i/e Steel Gates and Under Ground Tank).	04.500(M)	90000	2000	12-Months

All other terms and condition however shall remain same.

Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division Mirpurkhas

Copy Forwarded with complements for information & necessary action to:

The Manager (CB) Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority Planning & Development Department, Government of Sindh, barracks No: 8 Sindh Secretariat No: 4-A court Road, Karacha

The Director Information (Advertisement) Karachi for publishing the same in leading Sindhi, English and Urdu Newspaper (Beeult 10: 46)

The Chief Engineer, Buildings Department Government of Sindh Hyderabad

The Superintending Engineer, Provincial Buildings Circle Hyderabad

The Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division Hyderabad

The Assistant Engineer, Provincial Buildings S/Division Mirpurkhas / Umerkot & Mithi.

The Divisional Head Clerk / Divisional Head D/Man & Notice Board for wide publicity.

Executive Engineer,
Provincial Buildings Division

Mirpurkhas

STPRA INWARD DIARY

24218